
Roundtable Youth Flag Ceremony
∙Troop/Pack Youth Flag Ceremony 
∙Pledge, Oath, Law & Outdoor Code

∙First time participant receives red/white/blue star 
coups
∙Third time participant receives red/white/blue loops
∙See Gail Lavenburg to signup
� 816-682-5875, gaill0516@gmail.com

∙A big thank you to Janet Cookingham for donating the 
ribbon & sewing the loops!

mailto:gaill0516@gmail.com


UPCOMING NORTH STAR ACTIVITIES

Scout Olympics @ Naish (with KAW)
(Fri) 14-Oct-2022 - (Sun) 16-Oct-2022
 

Klondike Derby 2023
(Fri) 03-Feb-2023 - (Sat) 04-Feb-2023
 

North Star District Pinewood Derby
(Fri) 03-Mar-2023 - Adult Racing
(Sat) 04-Mar-2023 - Cub Scout Racing

Info on ALL of these events on the 
North Star District Website - 
    https://www.northstarkc.com/activiti
es

https://www.northstarkc.com/activities
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UPCOMING NORTH STAR ACTIVITIES (CONT.)

North Star District Annual Recognition Dinner 
Saturday, Jan. 28, 2023

• Eagle Scout Recognition
• District Award of Merit
• H. Virgil Bower Award (SM of the Year)
• Cubmaster of the Year
Submit nominations for these awards at:
https://www.northstarkc.com/adult-awards

https://www.northstarkc.com/adult-awards


UPCOMING HOAC ACTIVITIES
Haunted Trails @ Naish
(Sat) 29-Oct-2022 4 PM - 9 PM
 

Cub Scout Night at the Zoo / Scout Day at the Zoo
(Sat) 05-Nov-2022
 

Scouting For Food
(Sat) 12-Nov-2022 - (Sat) 19-Nov-2022
 

Scout Night at The Mavericks
(Sat) 10-Dec-2022
 

Scout Sunday
(Sun) 05-Feb-2023

Scout Day at the K
(Sun) 16-Apr-2023 (Save-The-Date)



Upcoming Training
The Fall 2022 IOLS course has been cancelled due to lack of 
registrants.   To learn about other training options or to receive 
a refund, please contact David ‘Scout’ Dietz, our District 
Executive at:
David.Dietz@scouting.org  or (816) 569-4969.

Scoutmaster/Assistant Scoutmaster Training (S24) will not be held 
in-person.
If you need this training in order to register as a Scoutmaster or 
Assistant Scoutmaster or as a prerequisite to Introduction to Outdoor 
Leadership Skills (IOLS), you can take this training online at 
my.scouting.org.

mailto:David.Dietz@scouting.org
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Upcoming Roundtables
November, 11/3

and December, 12/1
will be here at the 

Police Academy


